

CR-148 of 2025

R-148/2025

Present: Sri P.Paul (JO Code: WB01376), J.M, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court Dinhata

Order No. 05 dated 11.05.2026

Today is fixed for S/R of notice.

The complainant is present by filling hazira.

The suspect no 1 & 2 is present by filling hazira.

No SR is received in respect of suspect no 3.

The complainant is directed to file fresh requisite at once.

Ld. PO is transferred.

Fix **18.07.2026** for S/R and Appearance.

in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar